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Conference 
VendorN VendorPOC Email Add Call ' 1 YAIC ✓ Gregory Urban urban@yaic.com 

2 Intelect Corporation Parth Patel Allison.Ward@intelectcorp.com yes 

Transcend Business 
3 Solutions, LLC Linda Rowan yes / 
4 Que Technology Groups Michael Faulkner qtg bd@qtg-hq.com 
5 volanda.foo-o-/nlotQ-ha .com 
6 

Yolanda Fogg 
Daniel Lynch daniel.lynch@qtg-hq.com 

7 VALIMAIL benn.stratton@valimail.com ,, Ben Stratton 
8 Proofpoint Inc. Craig Morton cmorton@proofpoint.com 
9 coskuie@proofpoint.com Chris Oskuie 

10 Scott Manley 
11 Iviry, LLC David Cooper dcooper@iviry.com yes v 

./ 12 jbenson@iviry.com Joseph Benson 
TechnoGen, Inc. yes ✓ 13 Robert Williams rob@technogeninc.com 

14 TechnoGen, Inc. Dashmanth Reddy ✓ 

✓ TechnoGen, Inc. 15 TanyaAuroa 
Creative Information 

16 Technology, Inc. rpratt@citi-us.com> Rick Pratt 
Creative Information 

17 Technology, Inc. RKalsi@citi-us.com> Raj Kalsi 
Verizon 18 John Kozlowski john.kozlowski@verizon.com 

19 chuck.hutzell@verizon.com, Chuck Hutzell 
20 Jeff Manning jeffrey.manning@verizon.com 

IT Consulting LLC 21 yes ✓ 

22 
Rieck Martin rmarin@lupitconsulting.com 

Fraudmarc yes Keith Coleman keith@fraud mare. com 
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